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JOHN CALVIN PRESBYTERY

Docket

8:30 AM

9:30 AM

9:40 AM

9:45 AM

9:50 AM

10:55 AM

11:10 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:15 PM

Informal Fellowship

New Commissioner Orientation

(8:45)
Call to Order

Opening Prayer and Greeting

from Host Church: Ozark Prairie

Presbyterian Church

Introduction of Elders and
Ministers new to the
Presbytery. Announcements;
Resolution of Thanks
Committee

Report of Stated Clerk

® Declaration of a quorum

e Approval of docket

e Approval of the Consent
Agenda

e Seating of corresponding
members

Service of Morning Worship
BREAK

Education Time - Music for
Worship

LUNCH
Call to Order

Report of the Executive
Presbyter

Report of Presbyterian Women

Stated Clerk Becky Schwandt

Moderator, The Rev. Daniel Davis

Elder Lyle Lomas

Moderator, The Rev. Daniel Davis

Stated Clerk Becky Schwandt

The Rev. Dr. Deborah Boucher-Payne

Steven Foreman

Moderator, The Rev. Daniel Davis

Elder Malinda Spencer

Elder Mary Lynne Grimes
PW JCP Co-Moderator
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Mount Vernon, Missouri

1:20 PM Report of Mission and Nurture  The Rev. Daniel Lee
1:25 PM Report from Administrative The Rev. Bob Dahlgren
Ministries
1:30 PM Report of the Treasurer The Rev. Dennis Winzenried
1:35 PM Report of Committee on The Rev. Kent Hollingsworth
Ministry
(including AC Reports)
2:05 PM Report from the Synod The Rev. Dr. Deborah Boucher-Payne
2:10 PM Report from General Council The Rev. Kira Anderson
2:15PM Resolution of Thanks and
Closing Prayer
2:20 PM Go Out as a Worshipping
Community

The offering today will be split evenly between
Ozark Prairie Presbyterian Church for St. Suzanne’s Food Pantry
and the Creative Ministries Grant Fund for John Calvin Presbytery.



