JOHN CALVIN PRESBYTERY Docket

8:30 AM	Informal Fellowship New Commissioner Orientation (8:45)	Stated Clerk Becky Schwandt
9:30 AM	Call to Order	Moderator, The Rev. Daniel Davis
	Opening Prayer and Greeting from Host Church: Ozark Prairie Presbyterian Church	Elder Lyle Lomas
9:40 AM	Introduction of Elders and Ministers new to the Presbytery. Announcements; Resolution of Thanks Committee	Moderator, The Rev. Daniel Davis
9:45 AM	Report of Stated Clerk Declaration of a quorum Approval of docket Approval of the Consent Agenda Seating of corresponding members	Stated Clerk Becky Schwandt
9:50 AM	Service of Morning Worship	The Rev. Dr. Deborah Boucher-Payne
10:55 AM	BREAK	
11:10 AM	Education Time - Music for Worship	Steven Foreman
12:00 PM	LUNCH	
1:00 PM	Call to Order	Moderator, The Rev. Daniel Davis
1:00 PM	Report of the Executive Presbyter	Elder Malinda Spencer
1:15 PM	Report of Presbyterian Women	Elder Mary Lynne Grimes PW JCP Co-Moderator

1:20 PM	Report of Mission and Nurture	The Rev. Daniel Lee
1:25 PM	Report from Administrative Ministries	The Rev. Bob Dahlgren
1:30 PM	Report of the Treasurer	The Rev. Dennis Winzenried
1:35 PM	Report of Committee on Ministry (including AC Reports)	The Rev. Kent Hollingsworth
2:05 PM	Report from the Synod	The Rev. Dr. Deborah Boucher-Payne
2:10 PM	Report from General Council	The Rev. Kira Anderson
2:15 PM	Resolution of Thanks and Closing Prayer	
2:20 PM	Go Out as a Worshipping Community	

The offering today will be split evenly between Ozark Prairie Presbyterian Church for **St. Suzanne's Food Pantry** and the **Creative Ministries Grant Fund** for John Calvin Presbytery.